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Uniformed Services University of the Health Sciences 

8901 Wisconsin Ave 
Bethesda, MD 20814 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BIOVET Site Visit 
 June 13-16, 2023 

 

 
Walter Reed National Military Medical Center/Uniformed Services University 

Center for Rehabilitation Sciences Research

 
− Dr. Paul F. Pasquina, MD 

− Ms. Delaney Dodd, BS – Program Manager 

− Dr. Jessica Haynes, PT, DPT 

− Ms. Madison Kelly, BHS - Program Manager 

− Mr. Harley Mocker 

− Ms. Tiffany Riggleman, COTA/L, CTR 

 

− Mr. Jacob Sensenig 

− Dr. Doug Smith, MD 

− Dr. Marin Smith, PT, DPT 

− Dr. Tawnee L. Sparling, MD 

− Dr. Allison Symsack, PT, DPT 

− Dr. Jenny Yuan, MD, PhD 

 

 

Centro Veterani della Difesa (CVD) 
− Cap. Nicoletta Balletti 

− CDR Aldo Lazich 

− Col. Francesco Rizzo 

− Ltc. Tommaso Sciarra 

 

IUVO 
− Ms. Giulia Bigoni 

− Dr. Roberto Conti 

− Dr. Lorenzo Saccares 

 

Johns Hopkins Applied Physics Lab 
− Mr. Bobby Armiger 

− Dr. Luke Osborn 

− Ms. Courtney Moran 

 

Prensilia 
− Dr. Francesco Clemente 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scuola Superiore Sant’Anna (SSSA) 
− Dr. Christian Cipriani 

− Ms. Mariangela Filosa 

− Dr. Marta Gherardini 

− Ms. Chiara Livolsi 

− Dr. Emilio Trigili 

− Dr. Nicola Vitiello 

 

Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital 
− Dr. Paolo Bonato 

− Dr. David Crandell 

− Mr. Corey Sullivan 

 

University of Sassari 
− Dr. Ugo Della Croce 

− Dr. Lorenzo Rum 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Coordinator: Dr. Tawnee Sparling 

                            Tawnee.sparling@usuhs.edu 

                                        Mobile: +1-561-236-6364 
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June 13th, 2023 
 
 
1500-1700 

 

 
Optional Tour of Walter Reed Military Medical Center (1530 Gait Lab) 
Optional Meet and Greet – Desert Conference Room, 2nd Floor 

 

 

June 14th, 2023 

 

 

0700 – 0730 

 

 

 

0730 – 0930 

 

 

0930 – 1230 

 

 

Arrive at Naval Support Activity Bethesda, Gate 1 – Bring your passport/ID 

Visitor Control Center 

102 Wood Rd, Bethesda, MD 20814 

 

Technology Demonstrations, Q&A with WRNMMC clinicians and research staff 

Military Advanced Training Center (MATC) 

 

BIOVET Research Kick-Off Meeting  

0930-1030 Reports on status of FAST and BIONICRUS – Shore Conference Room 

1030-1230 Research development meeting 

BIONICRUS -- Shore Conference Room 

FAST – PT Conference Room vs Radiology Conference Room B015 

 

1230-1330 

 

 

1330 – 1430 

 

  

 

1430 – 1700 

 

 

Lunch  

Walk to Wounded Warrior Café 

 

BIOVET Research Kick-Off Meeting  

Regroup for continued discussion on next steps 

Shore Conference Room 

 

Applied Physics Laboratory Demonstrations and Discussion 

Optional Tour of Walter Reed Military Medical Center 

Shore Conference Room 

 

June 15th, 2023 

 

 

0730 – 1700 
 

State of the Science Symposium – Wearable Robotics 

USUHS Auditorium, 6720A Rockledge Drive, Bethesda, MD 20817 

 

To present from 1030-1100 & 1455-1515 

Technology Demonstrations during lunch 1200 – 1300 

 

 

June 16th, 2023 

 

 

0830 – 1530 

 

Research Working Group: Identifying Gaps in Knowledge and Priorities for Research 

USUHS Auditorium, 6720A Rockledge Drive, Bethesda, MD 20817 
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FAST Team: 
- Dr. Christian Cipriani 

- Dr. Francesco Clemente 

- Dr. Marta Gherardini 

- Ms. Madison Kelly, BHS 

- Ms. Tiffany Riggleman, COTA/L, CTR 

- Mr. Jacob Sensenig 

- Dr. Doug Smith, MD 

- Dr. Tawnee L. Sparling, MD 

 

BIONICRUS Team: 
- Ms. Giulia Bigoni 

- Dr. Paolo Bonato 

- Dr. Roberto Conti 

- Dr. David Crandell 

- Ms. Delaney Dodd, BS 

- Dr. Jessica Haynes, PT, DPT 

- Mr. Harley Mocker 

- Dr. Paul F. Pasquina, MD 

- Dr. Lorenzo Saccares 

- Dr. Marin Smith, PT, DPT 

- Mr. Corey Sullivan 

- Dr. Allison Symsack, PT, DPT 

- Dr. Jenny Yuan, MD, PhD 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


